
classement
Nom

NAVE 27/08/1992 CG LYC NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE 186 1,01 1 12,01 2 13,02 1
CROQUESEL PIERRE 1989 CG LP H DARRAS LIEVIN 244 1,14 5 12,02 3 13,16 2
LOUF MAXIME 14/03/1989 JG LYC NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE 183 1,25 7 11.57 1 13,22 3
SCHULLER Rudy 15/07/1992 MG COL CURIE LIEVIN 205 1,22 6 12.57 7 14,19 4
AUTRICQUE Yannick 02/08/1992 MG COL CURIE LIEVIN 206 1,47 12 12.48 5 14,35 5
VEZILIER Arthur 16/09/1993 MG COL CURIE LIEVIN 207 1,49 13 12.50 6 14,39 6

FROMENTIN PASCAL 28/07/1991 CG LP LIEVIN 185 1,30 8 13,13 9 14,43 7

MERZAK CORENTIN 06/01/1993 MG COL DESCARTES LIEVIN 235 1,12 4 13,36 11 14,48 8
NAVE ADRIEN 18/02/1989 CG LYC NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE 184 1,03 2 13.58 15 15,01 9
COUTOULY PIERRE 1992 M COL J MONET AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS 246 2,04 20 12.58 8 15,02 10
BAFCOP FLORIAN 1990 CG LYC H DARRAS LIEVIN 243 2,16 26 12.47 4 15,03 11
CABOCHE PIERRICK 1992 MG COL J MONET AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS 245 1,51 16 13.24 10 15,15 12

LEROY HERVE 30/05/1989 JG LP LIEVIN 187 1,51 17 13.37 12 15,28 13

DEGALEZ Thomas 12/08/1991 CG COL CURIE LIEVIN 204 1,10 3 14,19 17 15,29 14
LEGRAND Anthony 03/08/1992 MG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 200 1,41 11 13.52 14 15,33 15
AIT BLAL 11/10/1993 MG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 199 1,36 9 14 16 15,36 16

PAPEGAY MICKAEL 30/01/1990 CG LYC LONGUENESSE CEDEX 210 1,49 14 13.49 13 15,38 17

DUQUESNOY MARC 05/05/1993 MG COL DESCARTES LIEVIN 234 1,36 10 14.29 20 16,05 18

LORRET DAMIEN 11/08/1992 MG LP LIEVIN 182 2,10 23 14,2 19 16,3 19

LAMIAUX TEDDY 29/11/1993 MG LP LIEVIN 194 2,32 31 14,19 18 16,51 20

BELLOY Romain 12/03/1993 MG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 196 2,07 21 14.54 23 17,01 21
PETITJEAN GABIN 1990 CG LYC FOREST MAUBEUGE 239 2,57 35 14,45 21 17,02 22

AXEL 1991 CG COL J FERRY ANZIN 240 1,49 15 15,54 32 17,03 23

LEFEBVRE STEVEN 19/08/1993 MG LP LIEVIN 188 2,07 22 14.58 24 17,05 24

POTIER AURELIEN 13/12/1992 MG LP LIEVIN 181 2,02 19 15,19 26 17,21 25

OLIVIER BRANDON 01/06/1994 BG LP LIEVIN 193 2,34 32 14.48 22 17,22 26

MAGNIEZ François 15/05/1994 BG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 197 2,25 29 15,1 25 17,35 27

LEFEBVRE BRYAN 19/08/1993 MG LP LIEVIN 189 2,17 27 15,38 27 17,55 28

BOULAY SEBASTIEN 17/03/1993 MG LP LIEVIN 191 2,17 28 15,39 29 17,56 29

NAHAL MASSINISSA 1993 MG COL J FERRY ANZIN 241 2,48 34 15.4 31 18,28 30

DEVOLDER CHRISTOPHER 15/10/1991 CG LP LIEVIN 195 2,14 25 16,19 33 18,33 31

TINTILLIER ROMAIN 29/07/1993 MG LP LIEVIN 190 2,58 36 15.38 28 18,36 32

BOTTU LUCIE 13/02/1990 CF LYC LONGUENESSE CEDEX 209 1,52 18 16.59 35 18,51 33

LECONTE ALIZEE 12/08/1993 MF COL J. MONNET AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS 229 3,12 37 15,39 30 18,51 39

CAMPION BARBARA 05/06/1990 CF LYC LONGUENESSE CEDEX 208 2,39 33 16.25 34 19,04 34

MAUDUIT Guillaume 03/11/1994 BG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 198 2,10 24 18 37 20,1 35
MICHALSKI Arthur 08/08/1995 BG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 201 2,25 30 17.49 36 20,14 36
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classement collège

Nom dossards

SCHULLER Rudy 15/07/1992 MG COL CURIE LIEVIN 205 1,22 3 12.57 3 14,19 1
AUTRICQUE Yannick 02/08/1992 MG COL CURIE LIEVIN 206 1,47 7 12.48 1 14,35 2
VEZILIER Arthur 16/09/1993 MG COL CURIE LIEVIN 207 1,49 8 12.50 2 14,39 3
MERZAK CORENTIN 06/01/1993 MG COL DESCARTES LIEVIN 235 1,12 2 13,36 6 14,48 4
COUTOULY PIERRE 1992 M COL J MONET AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS 246 2,04 11 12.58 4 15,02 5
CABOCHE PIERRICK 1992 MG COL J MONET AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS 245 1,51 10 13.24 5 15,15 6
DEGALEZ Thomas 12/08/1991 CG COL CURIE LIEVIN 204 1,10 1 14,19 9 15,29 7
LEGRAND Anthony 03/08/1992 MG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 200 1,41 6 13.52 7 15,33 8
AIT BLAL 11/10/1993 MG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 199 1,36 4 14 8 15,36 9
DUQUESNOY MARC 05/05/1993 MG COL DESCARTES LIEVIN 234 1,36 5 14.29 10 16,05 10
BELLOY Romain 12/03/1993 MG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 196 2,07 12 14.54 11 17,01 11

AXEL 1991 CG COL J FERRY ANZIN 240 1,49 9 15,54 15 17,03 12
MAGNIEZ François 15/05/1994 BG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 197 2,25 14 15,1 12 17,35 13
NAHAL MASSINISSA 1993 MG COL J FERRY ANZIN 241 2,48 16 15.4 14 18,28 14
LECONTE ALIZEE 12/08/1993 MF COL J. MONNET AUBIGNY EN ARTOIS 229 3,12 17 15,39 13 18,51 15
MAUDUIT Guillaume 03/11/1994 BG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 198 2,10 13 18 17 20,1 16
MICHALSKI Arthur 08/08/1995 BG COL Jean VILAR ANGRES 201 2,25 15 17.49 16 20,14 17
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classement LP

Nom dossards

CROQUESEL PIERRE 1989 CG LP H DARRAS LIEVIN 244 1,14 1 12,02 1 13,16 1
FROMENTIN PASCAL 28/07/1991 CG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 185 1,30 2 13,13 2 14,43 2
LEROY HERVE 30/05/1989 JG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 187 1,51 3 13.37 3 15,28 3
LEFEBVRE DAMIEN 11/08/1992 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 182 2,10 6 14,2 5 16,3 4
BOULAY TEDDY 29/11/1993 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 194 2,32 10 14,19 4 16,51 5
LAMIAUX STEVEN 19/08/1993 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 188 2,07 5 14.58 7 17,05 6
LORRET AURELIEN 13/12/1992 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 181 2,02 4 15,19 8 17,21 7
DEVOLDER BRANDON 01/06/1994 BG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 193 2,34 11 14.48 6 17,22 8
OLIVIER BRYAN 19/08/1993 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 189 2,17 8 15,38 9 17,55 9
LEFEBVRE SEBASTIEN 17/03/1993 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 191 2,17 9 15,39 11 17,56 10
POTIER CHRISTOPHER 15/10/1991 CG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 195 2,14 7 16,19 12 18,33 11
TINTILLIER ROMAIN 29/07/1993 MG LP MICHEL COLUCCI LIEVIN 190 2,58 12 15.38 10 18,36 12
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classement Lycée

Nom dossards

NAVE 27/08/1992 CG LYC NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE 186 1,01 1 12,01 2 13,02 1

LOUF MAXIME 14/03/1989 JG LYC NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE 183 1,25 3 11.57 1 13,22 2

NAVE ADRIEN 18/02/1989 CG LYC NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE 184 1,03 2 13.58 5 15,01 3

BAFCOP FLORIAN 1990 CG LYC H DARRAS LIEVIN 243 2,16 6 12.47 3 15,03 4

PAPEGAY MICKAEL 30/01/1990 CG LYC BLAISE PASCAL 210 1,49 4 13.49 4 15,38 5

PETITJEAN GABIN 1990 CG LYC FOREST MAUBEUGE 239 2,57 8 14,45 6 17,02 6

BOTTU LUCIE 13/02/1990 CF LYC BLAISE PASCAL 209 1,52 5 16.59 8 18,51 7

CAMPION BARBARA 05/06/1990 CF LYC BLAISE PASCAL 208 2,39 7 16.25 7 19,04 8
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